Queen of Apostles School Fee Structure 2021

School Levies Inclusive
Ccl Total School Yearly
School Fee [Capital Levy| P & F Levy || Excursions Sport Computer | Resources | Insurance Levies Fee Per Term Fee
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Prep 1,595 607 63 111 163 376 438 10 1,098 3,363 840.75
1 Child 1,595 607 63 111 163 376 206 10 866 3,131 782.75
2 Children 2,232 607 63 222 326 752 412 20 1,732 4,634 1,158.50
3 Children 2,711 607 63 333 489 1,128 618 30 2,598 5,979 1,494.75
4 Children 3,030 607 63 444 652 1,504 824 40 3,464 7,164 1,791.00
5 Children 3,030 607 63 555 815 1,880 1,030 50 4,330 8,030 2,007.50
Prep x 2 2,232 607 63 222 326 752 876 20 2,196 5,098 1,274.50
Prep + 1 Child 2,232 607 63 222 326 752 644 20 1,964 4,866 1,216.50
Prep + 2 Children 2,711 607 63 333 489 1,128 850 30 2,830 6,211 1,552.75
Prep + 3 Children 3,030 607 63 444 652 1,504 1,056 40 3,696 7,396 1,849.00
Prep + 4 Children 3,030 607 63 555 815 1,880 1,262 50 4,562 8,262 2,065.50
Prep x 2 + 1 Child 2,711 607 63 333 489 1,128 1,082 30 3,062 6,443 1,610.75
Prep x 2 + 2 Children 3,030 607 63 444 652 1,504 1,288 40 3,928 7,628 1,907.00
* In keeping with Brisbane Catholic Education's recommendation the total fee increases for 2021 are no more than 3%
The above Schedule does not include costs associated with the Year 5 Camp or the Year 6 Canberra Trip
Music Fees: Term Year Music Consumables:
Group Lesson S 180 | S 720 Music Workshop & Consumables Levy (Term 1 only) S 15
Private Lesson S 360 [ S 1,440 Blue Music Folder (First year of Tuition) | S 20
Instrument Hire S 80 (S 320




